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Abutaa, Adam  
3004 Rose Creek Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1782

1.Emgage 
2.Organizer 
3.Washington, DC

02/20/2021 $150.00 $150.00

Aders, Tara  
368 Village St 
Apt C4 
Millis, MA 02054-1737

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Millis, MA

05/21/2021 $25.00 $110.00

Alexander, Jane  
409 Frank St 
Raleigh, NC 27604-2015

1.Atlas Stageworks Lighting 
2.Rental Manager 
3.Raleigh, NC

06/30/2021 $25.00 $240.00

Arnold, Fred  
3508 Hawick Ct 
Kensington, MD 20895-3117

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kensington, MD

06/17/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Ayars, Evan  
3113 Buccaneer Ct 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Fairfax, VA

06/30/2021 $150.00 $1,400.00

Baldwin, Roy  
121 Moore Ave SE 
Vienna, VA 22180-5872

1.The Baldwin Law Firm LLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton, VA

02/21/2021 $100.43 $195.43

Baldwin, Roy  
121 Moore Ave SE 
Vienna, VA 22180-5872

1.The Baldwin Law Firm LLC 
2.Attorney 
3.Oakton, VA

03/18/2021 $100.00 $295.43

Barone, James  
1200 Pebble Hill Rd 
Doylestown, PA 18901-3007

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Doylestown, PA

02/10/2021 $100.00 $330.00

Barone, James  
1200 Pebble Hill Rd 
Doylestown, PA 18901-3007

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Doylestown, PA

06/17/2021 $100.00 $430.00

Bath, Gay Lynn  
1370 15th St NE 
Salem, OR 97301-0411

1.University of Oregon 
2.Director 
3.Salem, OR

03/18/2021 $25.00 $105.00

Beaty, Laura  
3009 James St 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1110

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/17/2021 $25.00 $110.20

Beaver, Kathleen  
73963 Munn Cir 
Palm Desert, CA 92260-1525

1.Self-Employed 
2.Writer 
3.Palm Desert, CA

06/29/2021 $25.00 $305.00
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Beck, Matthew  
9620 Rayneridge Dr 
Huntersville, NC 28078-7668

1.New American Funding 
2.Underwriter 
3.Tustin, CA

06/29/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Berg, Susan  
5901 Cackler Ln 
Citrus Heights, CA 95621-1626

1.RE/MAX Gold 
2.Commissions 
3.Fair Oaks, CA

01/29/2021 $20.00 $195.00

Berg, Susan  
5901 Cackler Ln 
Citrus Heights, CA 95621-1626

1.RE/MAX Gold 
2.Commissions 
3.Fair Oaks, CA

02/12/2021 $20.00 $215.00

Berg, Susan  
5901 Cackler Ln 
Citrus Heights, CA 95621-1626

1.RE/MAX Gold 
2.Commissions 
3.Fair Oaks, CA

03/22/2021 $20.00 $235.00

Berg, Susan  
5901 Cackler Ln 
Citrus Heights, CA 95621-1626

1.RE/MAX Gold 
2.Commissions 
3.Fair Oaks, CA

05/06/2021 $15.00 $250.00

Berg, Susan  
5901 Cackler Ln 
Citrus Heights, CA 95621-1626

1.RE/MAX Gold 
2.Commissions 
3.Fair Oaks, CA

05/14/2021 $15.00 $265.00

Berg, Susan  
5901 Cackler Ln 
Citrus Heights, CA 95621-1626

1.RE/MAX Gold 
2.Commissions 
3.Fair Oaks, CA

06/30/2021 $20.00 $285.00

Bianchi Payne, Laura  
10061 Bianchi Way 
Unit B 
Cupertino, CA 95014-4278

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cupertino, CA

03/22/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Bianchi Payne, Laura  
10061 Bianchi Way 
Unit B 
Cupertino, CA 95014-4278

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cupertino, CA

06/30/2021 $50.00 $175.00

Bochner, Eleanor Burma 
9402 Colonade Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-6118

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

01/11/2021 $125.00 $375.00

Bochner, Eleanor Burma 
9402 Colonade Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-6118

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

01/29/2021 $150.00 $525.00

Bochner, Eleanor Burma 
9402 Colonade Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-6118

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

02/11/2021 $250.00 $775.00
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Bochner, Eleanor Burma 
9402 Colonade Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-6118

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

03/12/2021 $250.00 $1,025.00

Bochner, Eleanor Burma 
9402 Colonade Dr 
Vienna, VA 22181-6118

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

05/15/2021 $250.00 $1,275.00

Boquist, Carol  
9203 Three Oaks Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-3363

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

01/16/2021 $20.00 $270.00

Boquist, Carol  
9203 Three Oaks Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-3363

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

02/19/2021 $15.00 $285.00

Boquist, Carol  
9203 Three Oaks Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-3363

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

03/18/2021 $10.00 $295.00

Boquist, Carol  
9203 Three Oaks Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-3363

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

03/27/2021 $20.00 $315.00

Boquist, Carol  
9203 Three Oaks Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-3363

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

03/31/2021 $25.00 $340.00

Boquist, Carol  
9203 Three Oaks Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-3363

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

05/21/2021 $25.00 $365.00

Boquist, Carol  
9203 Three Oaks Dr 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-3363

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

06/30/2021 $25.00 $390.00

Boyer, Kelly  
403 S Sunset Pl 
Monrovia, CA 91016-2515

1.City of Los Angeles 
2.Attorney 
3.Los Angeles, CA

03/30/2021 $50.00 $145.00

Boyer, Kelly  
403 S Sunset Pl 
Monrovia, CA 91016-2515

1.City of Los Angeles 
2.Attorney 
3.Los Angeles, CA

06/30/2021 $100.00 $245.00

Bradford, Russ  
1328 Quail Valley Rd 
Nashville, TN 37214-4219

1.Davidson County Metro Council 
2.Metro Councilman 
3.Nashville, TN

01/29/2021 $116.00 $141.00
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Brenner, Deirdre  
647 Orange Grove Ave 
Unit 301 
South Pasadena, CA 91030-2352

1.Universal Animation 
2.Producer 
3.Glendale, CA

01/28/2021 $10.00 $130.00

Brenner, Deirdre  
647 Orange Grove Ave 
Unit 301 
South Pasadena, CA 91030-2352

1.Universal Animation 
2.Producer 
3.Glendale, CA

02/12/2021 $15.00 $145.00

Brenner, Deirdre  
647 Orange Grove Ave 
Unit 301 
South Pasadena, CA 91030-2352

1.Universal Animation 
2.Producer 
3.Glendale, CA

03/12/2021 $10.00 $155.00

Brenner, Deirdre  
647 Orange Grove Ave 
Unit 301 
South Pasadena, CA 91030-2352

1.Universal Animation 
2.Producer 
3.Glendale, CA

03/27/2021 $10.00 $165.00

Brenner, Deirdre  
647 Orange Grove Ave 
Unit 301 
South Pasadena, CA 91030-2352

1.Universal Animation 
2.Producer 
3.Glendale, CA

05/01/2021 $15.00 $180.00

Brountas, Paul  
39 Sheffield Rd 
Waltham, MA 02451-2337

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waltham, MA

03/31/2021 $50.00 $200.00

Brountas, Paul  
39 Sheffield Rd 
Waltham, MA 02451-2337

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waltham, MA

04/15/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

01/20/2021 $25.00 $710.00

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

01/25/2021 $20.00 $730.00

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

01/27/2021 $10.00 $740.00

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

01/30/2021 $25.00 $765.00

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

02/11/2021 $25.00 $790.00
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Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

02/20/2021 $25.00 $815.00

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

02/22/2021 $5.43 $820.43

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

02/27/2021 $10.00 $830.43

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

03/20/2021 $25.00 $855.43

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

03/22/2021 $5.43 $860.86

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

03/27/2021 $10.00 $870.86

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

04/20/2021 $25.00 $895.86

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

04/22/2021 $5.43 $901.29

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

04/27/2021 $10.00 $911.29

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

05/20/2021 $25.00 $936.29

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

05/21/2021 $5.00 $941.29

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

05/22/2021 $5.43 $946.72
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Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

05/27/2021 $10.00 $956.72

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

06/20/2021 $25.00 $981.72

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

06/22/2021 $5.43 $987.15

Brown, Janice  
3625 Tallman Ave SE 
Grand Rapids, MI 49508-5545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Realtor 
3.Grand Rapids, MI

06/27/2021 $10.00 $997.15

Bruni, Sylvain  
166 Garland Way 
Johnson City, TN 37604-3532

1.Aptima 
2.Engineer 
3.Woburn, MA

03/25/2021 $128.50 $128.50

Bua, William  
13201 N Point Ln 
Laurel, MD 20708-2354

1.University Corporation for Atmospheric Research 
2.Project Scientist 
3.Boulder, CO

02/06/2021 $25.00 $215.00

Bua, William  
13201 N Point Ln 
Laurel, MD 20708-2354

1.University Corporation for Atmospheric Research 
2.Project Scientist 
3.Boulder, CO

04/20/2021 $25.00 $240.00

Bua, William  
13201 N Point Ln 
Laurel, MD 20708-2354

1.University Corporation for Atmospheric Research 
2.Project Scientist 
3.Boulder, CO

06/30/2021 $10.00 $250.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

01/04/2021 $5.00 $225.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

01/30/2021 $10.00 $235.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

02/04/2021 $5.00 $240.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

02/07/2021 $15.00 $255.00
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Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

03/04/2021 $5.00 $260.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

04/04/2021 $5.00 $265.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

04/09/2021 $25.00 $290.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

05/04/2021 $5.00 $295.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

05/07/2021 $15.00 $310.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

05/13/2021 $10.00 $320.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

06/04/2021 $5.00 $325.00

Byrne, Karen  
1015 Manchester Ave 
Westchester, IL 60154-2720

1.Gagliardo Realty Associates 
2.Real Estate Broker 
3.River Forest, IL

06/30/2021 $10.00 $335.00

Calhoun, Stair  
3539 Half Moon Cir 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1311

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/08/2021 $15.00 $110.00

Calhoun, Stair  
3539 Half Moon Cir 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1311

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/20/2021 $35.00 $145.00

Cardwell, Adrian  
300 S Montreal Ave 
Dallas, TX 75208-5642

1.AT&T 
2.Director 
3.Dallas, TX

03/22/2021 $250.00 $1,207.50

Cardwell, Adrian  
300 S Montreal Ave 
Dallas, TX 75208-5642

1.AT&T 
2.Director 
3.Dallas, TX

04/05/2021 $255.00 $1,462.50
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Cardwell, Adrian  
300 S Montreal Ave 
Dallas, TX 75208-5642

1.AT&T 
2.Director 
3.Dallas, TX

05/24/2021 $1,075.00 $2,537.50

Cardwell, Adrian  
300 S Montreal Ave 
Dallas, TX 75208-5642

1.AT&T 
2.Director 
3.Dallas, TX

06/10/2021 $200.00 $2,737.50

Cardwell, Adrian  
300 S Montreal Ave 
Dallas, TX 75208-5642

1.AT&T 
2.Director 
3.Dallas, TX

06/14/2021 $1,500.00 $4,237.50

Carlson, Walter  
9117 Coronado Terrace 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3832

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/02/2021 $10.00 $180.00

Carlson, Walter  
9117 Coronado Terrace 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3832

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

02/02/2021 $10.00 $190.00

Carlson, Walter  
9117 Coronado Terrace 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3832

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

02/19/2021 $53.00 $243.00

Carlson, Walter  
9117 Coronado Terrace 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3832

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/02/2021 $10.00 $253.00

Carlson, Walter  
9117 Coronado Terrace 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3832

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/02/2021 $10.00 $263.00

Carlson, Walter  
9117 Coronado Terrace 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3832

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/02/2021 $10.00 $273.00

Carlson, Walter  
9117 Coronado Terrace 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3832

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

06/02/2021 $10.00 $283.00

Clarkson, Jeanne  
2635 Wooster Ct 
Vienna, VA 22180-7128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

01/22/2021 $25.00 $275.00

Clarkson, Jeanne  
2635 Wooster Ct 
Vienna, VA 22180-7128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

02/22/2021 $25.00 $300.00
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Clarkson, Jeanne  
2635 Wooster Ct 
Vienna, VA 22180-7128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

03/22/2021 $25.00 $325.00

Clarkson, Jeanne  
2635 Wooster Ct 
Vienna, VA 22180-7128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

04/22/2021 $25.00 $350.00

Clarkson, Jeanne  
2635 Wooster Ct 
Vienna, VA 22180-7128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

05/22/2021 $25.00 $375.00

Clarkson, Jeanne  
2635 Wooster Ct 
Vienna, VA 22180-7128

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

06/22/2021 $25.00 $400.00

Clifford, Mark  
6829 Kite Flyer Ct 
Springfield, VA 22150-3043

1.Tycko & Zavareei LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/30/2021 $50.00 $150.00

Cohen, Laura Jane  
6622 Fairweather Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-4416

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.School Board Member 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/16/2021 $100.00 $274.83

Cohen, Laura Jane  
6622 Fairweather Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-4416

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.School Board Member 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/18/2021 $150.00 $424.83

Cohen, Laura Jane  
6622 Fairweather Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-4416

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.School Board Member 
3.Falls Church, VA

06/30/2021 $50.00 $474.83

Cohen, Laura Jane  
6622 Fairweather Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-4416

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.School Board Member 
3.Falls Church, VA

06/30/2021 $10.00 $484.83

Cohen, Sue  
14403 Butternut Ct 
Rockville, MD 20853-2324

1.Self-Employed 
2.Bookseller 
3.Rockville, MD

01/24/2021 $10.00 $185.00

Cohen, Sue  
14403 Butternut Ct 
Rockville, MD 20853-2324

1.Self-Employed 
2.Bookseller 
3.Rockville, MD

02/10/2021 $15.00 $200.00

Cohen, Sue  
14403 Butternut Ct 
Rockville, MD 20853-2324

1.Self-Employed 
2.Bookseller 
3.Rockville, MD

03/12/2021 $5.00 $205.00
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Collins, Cody  
2300 Pimmit Dr 
Apt 618 
Falls Church, VA 22043-2838

1.PENTAX 
2.Regional Service Manager 
3.Montvale, NJ

06/05/2021 $112.00 $112.00

Colon, Eugenia  
2914 Cashel Ln 
Vienna, VA 22181-6008

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

02/09/2021 $250.00 $384.00

Cooper, Tracy  
1107 W 8th St 
Roswell, NM 88201-2115

1.Tascosa Office Machines 
2.Administrator 
3.Roswell, NM

02/06/2021 $15.00 $130.00

Cordova, Beth  
16250 Homecoming Dr 
Unit 1023 
Chino, CA 91708-8815

1.Public Health Foundation Enterprises, Inc. 
2.Public Health Dietitian 
3.Irwindale, CA

01/19/2021 $10.00 $110.00

Cordova, Beth  
16250 Homecoming Dr 
Unit 1023 
Chino, CA 91708-8815

1.Public Health Foundation Enterprises, Inc. 
2.Public Health Dietitian 
3.Irwindale, CA

01/30/2021 $25.00 $135.00

Cordova, Beth  
16250 Homecoming Dr 
Unit 1023 
Chino, CA 91708-8815

1.Public Health Foundation Enterprises, Inc. 
2.Public Health Dietitian 
3.Irwindale, CA

02/10/2021 $25.00 $160.00

Cordova, Beth  
16250 Homecoming Dr 
Unit 1023 
Chino, CA 91708-8815

1.Public Health Foundation Enterprises, Inc. 
2.Public Health Dietitian 
3.Irwindale, CA

03/19/2021 $50.00 $210.00

Cranford, Todd  
3835 Prince William Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3820

1.Financial Accounting Foundation 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

02/21/2021 $100.43 $150.43

Cranisky, Richard  
3105 Sutherland Hill Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5403

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/14/2021 $50.00 $125.00

Davis, Susan  
60580 Desert Rose Dr 
La Quinta, CA 92253-9317

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.La Quinta, CA

03/18/2021 $25.00 $170.00

Davis, Susan  
60580 Desert Rose Dr 
La Quinta, CA 92253-9317

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.La Quinta, CA

03/20/2021 $10.00 $180.00

Debear, Donald  
528 Downing Ave 
San Jose, CA 95128-3478

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose, CA

01/30/2021 $50.00 $420.60
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Debear, Donald  
528 Downing Ave 
San Jose, CA 95128-3478

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose, CA

02/15/2021 $150.00 $570.60

Debear, Donald  
528 Downing Ave 
San Jose, CA 95128-3478

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Jose, CA

05/22/2021 $25.00 $595.60

Dekle, Charles  
3036 Eastgate Ln 
Fort Collins, CO 80525-9042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Collins, CO

01/13/2021 $20.21 $120.21

Dekle, Charles  
3036 Eastgate Ln 
Fort Collins, CO 80525-9042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Collins, CO

01/26/2021 $10.00 $130.21

Dekle, Charles  
3036 Eastgate Ln 
Fort Collins, CO 80525-9042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Collins, CO

02/17/2021 $30.00 $160.21

Dekle, Charles  
3036 Eastgate Ln 
Fort Collins, CO 80525-9042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Collins, CO

03/22/2021 $10.00 $170.21

Dekle, Charles  
3036 Eastgate Ln 
Fort Collins, CO 80525-9042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Collins, CO

05/06/2021 $30.00 $200.21

Dekle, Charles  
3036 Eastgate Ln 
Fort Collins, CO 80525-9042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Collins, CO

05/14/2021 $10.00 $210.21

Deutsch, Jill  
1227 Ashland Ave 
Wilmette, IL 60091-1605

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Wilmette, IL

01/25/2021 $20.00 $205.00

Deutsch, Jill  
1227 Ashland Ave 
Wilmette, IL 60091-1605

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Wilmette, IL

02/10/2021 $25.00 $230.00

Dishowitz, Alan  
2950 King James Way 
Apt 2 
Fitchburg, WI 53719-2639

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fitchburg, WI

01/26/2021 $25.00 $110.00

Dorman, Ann  
13 Winthrop Dr 
Woodbury, NY 11797-1318

1.Daughter 
2.Personal Care Aide 
3.Woodbury, NY

02/16/2021 $150.00 $325.00
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Dorman, Ann  
13 Winthrop Dr 
Woodbury, NY 11797-1318

1.Daughter 
2.Personal Care Aide 
3.Woodbury, NY

03/17/2021 $50.00 $375.00

Dowling, Justin  
21 Linden St 
Apt 120 
Quincy, MA 02170-1825

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy, MA

01/02/2021 $5.00 $155.00

Dowling, Justin  
21 Linden St 
Apt 120 
Quincy, MA 02170-1825

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy, MA

02/02/2021 $5.00 $160.00

Dowling, Justin  
21 Linden St 
Apt 120 
Quincy, MA 02170-1825

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy, MA

03/02/2021 $5.00 $165.00

Dowling, Justin  
21 Linden St 
Apt 120 
Quincy, MA 02170-1825

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy, MA

04/02/2021 $5.00 $170.00

Dowling, Justin  
21 Linden St 
Apt 120 
Quincy, MA 02170-1825

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy, MA

04/07/2021 $10.00 $180.00

Dowling, Justin  
21 Linden St 
Apt 120 
Quincy, MA 02170-1825

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy, MA

05/02/2021 $5.00 $185.00

Dowling, Justin  
21 Linden St 
Apt 120 
Quincy, MA 02170-1825

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy, MA

06/02/2021 $5.00 $190.00

Dowling, Justin  
21 Linden St 
Apt 120 
Quincy, MA 02170-1825

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Quincy, MA

06/17/2021 $25.00 $215.00

Drake, Natasha  
607 Blue Earth St 
Mankato, MN 56001-1630

1.Eggtronic 
2.Copywriter 
3.Modena, Italy

05/26/2021 $175.00 $175.00

Drake, Natasha  
607 Blue Earth St 
Mankato, MN 56001-1630

1.Eggtronic 
2.Copywriter 
3.Modena, Italy

06/30/2021 $40.00 $215.00

Driscoll, Stephen  
47 Shores Edge 
Pembroke, MA 02359-2119

1.Self-Employed 
2.Actor 
3.Pembroke, MA

03/29/2021 $165.00 $543.00
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Driscoll, Stephen  
47 Shores Edge 
Pembroke, MA 02359-2119

1.Self-Employed 
2.Actor 
3.Pembroke, MA

04/12/2021 $300.00 $843.00

Driscoll, Stephen  
47 Shores Edge 
Pembroke, MA 02359-2119

1.Self-Employed 
2.Actor 
3.Pembroke, MA

06/17/2021 $100.00 $943.00

Ehrlich, Gail  
24338 El Toro Rd # 314 
Laguna Woods, CA 92637-2776

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Laguna Woods, CA

03/21/2021 $485.00 $3,223.50

Farrell, Timothy  
413 S M St 
Tacoma, WA 98405-3726

1.WADOH 
2.Policy Staff 
3.Tumwater, WA

05/13/2021 $10.00 $663.50

Farulla, Jeanne  
611 Franklin St 
Whitman, MA 02382-2545

1.Coverys 
2.Senior Claim Consultant 
3.Boston, MA

04/13/2021 $50.00 $150.00

Farulla, Jeanne  
611 Franklin St 
Whitman, MA 02382-2545

1.Coverys 
2.Senior Claim Consultant 
3.Boston, MA

06/29/2021 $10.00 $160.00

Fate, Trend  
5816 Gwynndale Pl 
Clinton, MD 20735-3651

1.Knowledge Systems LLC 
2.Tester 
3.Ashburn, VA

02/17/2021 $30.00 $115.00

Fate, Trend  
5816 Gwynndale Pl 
Clinton, MD 20735-3651

1.Knowledge Systems LLC 
2.Tester 
3.Ashburn, VA

03/26/2021 $20.00 $135.00

Fleck, Stephanie  
39 White Oak Rd 
Waban, MA 02468-1322

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waban, MA

02/07/2021 $30.00 $125.00

Frazier, Heather  
2419 Amherst Rd 
Middleton, WI 53562-2804

1.Gardiner Appraisal Services 
2.Assessment Assistant 
3.Middleton, WI

03/26/2021 $10.00 $110.00

Frazier, Heather  
2419 Amherst Rd 
Middleton, WI 53562-2804

1.Gardiner Appraisal Services 
2.Assessment Assistant 
3.Middleton, WI

03/31/2021 $10.00 $120.00

Fredrics, Johanna  
2432 Balmoral Ct 
Camarillo, CA 93010-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camarillo, CA

01/10/2021 $10.11 $185.11
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Fredrics, Johanna  
2432 Balmoral Ct 
Camarillo, CA 93010-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camarillo, CA

01/17/2021 $10.00 $195.11

Fredrics, Johanna  
2432 Balmoral Ct 
Camarillo, CA 93010-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camarillo, CA

02/07/2021 $15.00 $210.11

Fredrics, Johanna  
2432 Balmoral Ct 
Camarillo, CA 93010-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camarillo, CA

02/16/2021 $15.00 $225.11

Fredrics, Johanna  
2432 Balmoral Ct 
Camarillo, CA 93010-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camarillo, CA

03/12/2021 $10.00 $235.11

Fredrics, Johanna  
2432 Balmoral Ct 
Camarillo, CA 93010-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camarillo, CA

03/30/2021 $10.00 $245.11

Fredrics, Johanna  
2432 Balmoral Ct 
Camarillo, CA 93010-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camarillo, CA

04/11/2021 $15.00 $260.11

Fredrics, Johanna  
2432 Balmoral Ct 
Camarillo, CA 93010-3404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Camarillo, CA

05/14/2021 $5.00 $265.11

Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

01/04/2021 $10.00 $160.00

Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

02/04/2021 $10.00 $170.00

Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

02/21/2021 $15.43 $185.43

Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

03/04/2021 $10.00 $195.43

Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

03/19/2021 $25.00 $220.43
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Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

04/04/2021 $10.00 $230.43

Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

05/04/2021 $10.00 $240.43

Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

06/04/2021 $10.00 $250.43

Freiberger, Charles  
6N274 Knollwood Dr 
Saint Charles, IL 60175-8345

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Saint Charles, IL

06/29/2021 $20.00 $270.43

Fritz, Eric  
314 Channel Run Dr 
New Bern, NC 28562-8937

1.Fritz Appraisal Services Inc. 
2.Real Estate Appraiser 
3.New Bern, NC

02/06/2021 $15.00 $112.00

Fritz, Eric  
314 Channel Run Dr 
New Bern, NC 28562-8937

1.Fritz Appraisal Services Inc. 
2.Real Estate Appraiser 
3.New Bern, NC

05/20/2021 $10.00 $122.00

Fritz, Eric  
314 Channel Run Dr 
New Bern, NC 28562-8937

1.Fritz Appraisal Services Inc. 
2.Real Estate Appraiser 
3.New Bern, NC

06/30/2021 $15.00 $137.00

Fritz, Eric  
314 Channel Run Dr 
New Bern, NC 28562-8937

1.Fritz Appraisal Services Inc. 
2.Real Estate Appraiser 
3.New Bern, NC

06/30/2021 $10.00 $147.00

Galligan, Michael  
2543 E Lester St 
Tucson, AZ 85716-3038

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Tucson, AZ

06/17/2021 $100.00 $125.00

Gaudenti, Diana  
38 Meshaket Way 
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568-4030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vineyard Haven, MA

06/23/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Gaudenti, Diana  
38 Meshaket Way 
Vineyard Haven, MA 02568-4030

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vineyard Haven, MA

06/30/2021 $10.00 $210.00

Gerardo, Sarah  
1124 N Hollywood Way 
Ste A 
Burbank, CA 91505-2545

1.Self-Employed 
2.Self-Employed 
3.Simi Valley, CA

05/04/2021 $250.00 $250.00
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Gilders, William  
1605 Executive Park Ln NE 
Atlanta, GA 30329-3115

1.Emory University 
2.College Professor 
3.Atlanta, GA

03/22/2021 $320.00 $700.00

Gilders, William  
1605 Executive Park Ln NE 
Atlanta, GA 30329-3115

1.Emory University 
2.College Professor 
3.Atlanta, GA

04/09/2021 $15.00 $715.00

Glaser, Maria  
5322 N Francisco Ave 
# 3 
Chicago, IL 60625-4035

1.Niles School District 71 
2.Teacher 
3.Niles, IL

01/16/2021 $10.11 $105.11

Glaser, Maria  
5322 N Francisco Ave 
# 3 
Chicago, IL 60625-4035

1.Niles School District 71 
2.Teacher 
3.Niles, IL

02/20/2021 $15.00 $120.11

Graham, Susan  
2600 E 20th St 
Unit 104A 
Signal Hill, CA 90755-1019

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Signal Hill, CA

03/26/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Graham, Susan  
2600 E 20th St 
Unit 104A 
Signal Hill, CA 90755-1019

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Signal Hill, CA

05/15/2021 $5.00 $205.00

Gruber, Michael  
4045 Poste Ln 
Columbus, OH 43221-4904

1.Grubers Columbus Agency Inc. 
2.Insurance Agent 
3.Columbus, OH

03/21/2021 $104.00 $104.00

Hake, Theodore  
143 Peyton Rd 
York, PA 17403-3737

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.York, PA

04/06/2021 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/11/2021 $10.11 $145.11

Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/23/2021 $5.00 $150.11

Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

02/07/2021 $15.00 $165.11

Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

02/21/2021 $15.43 $180.54
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Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/12/2021 $10.00 $190.54

Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/20/2021 $10.00 $200.54

Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

03/27/2021 $25.00 $225.54

Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

04/17/2021 $15.00 $240.54

Hayes, Dora  
9105 Shasta Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-1433

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/06/2021 $15.00 $255.54

Hays, Charles  
753 Lake Doe Blvd 
Apopka, FL 32703-1617

1.Zobrio 
2.Director of Application Services 
3.Saint Louis, MO

01/20/2021 $10.00 $160.00

Hays, Charles  
753 Lake Doe Blvd 
Apopka, FL 32703-1617

1.Zobrio 
2.Director of Application Services 
3.Saint Louis, MO

02/07/2021 $15.00 $175.00

Hays, Charles  
753 Lake Doe Blvd 
Apopka, FL 32703-1617

1.Zobrio 
2.Director of Application Services 
3.Saint Louis, MO

03/23/2021 $10.00 $185.00

Hays, Charles  
753 Lake Doe Blvd 
Apopka, FL 32703-1617

1.Zobrio 
2.Director of Application Services 
3.Saint Louis, MO

04/22/2021 $15.00 $200.00

Hays, Charles  
753 Lake Doe Blvd 
Apopka, FL 32703-1617

1.Zobrio 
2.Director of Application Services 
3.Saint Louis, MO

05/14/2021 $10.00 $210.00

Hethcock, Randall  
2809 30th Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98144-6101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle, WA

02/12/2021 $25.00 $275.00

Hethcock, Randall  
2809 30th Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98144-6101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle, WA

02/21/2021 $25.43 $300.43
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Hethcock, Randall  
2809 30th Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98144-6101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle, WA

03/22/2021 $25.00 $325.43

Hethcock, Randall  
2809 30th Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98144-6101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle, WA

03/30/2021 $25.00 $350.43

Hethcock, Randall  
2809 30th Ave S 
Seattle, WA 98144-6101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle, WA

06/29/2021 $25.00 $375.43

Hicks, John  
154 Kitty Way 
Elkin, NC 28621-9300

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Elkin, NC

01/31/2021 $93.00 $214.00

Hicks, John  
154 Kitty Way 
Elkin, NC 28621-9300

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Elkin, NC

02/10/2021 $25.00 $239.00

Hines, Cragg  
5100 Little Falls Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-1812

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington, VA

02/07/2021 $250.00 $1,250.00

Hines, Cragg  
5100 Little Falls Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-1812

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington, VA

02/07/2021 $250.00 $1,500.00

Hines, Cragg  
5100 Little Falls Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-1812

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington, VA

06/30/2021 $250.00 $1,750.00

Hoff, David  
46 Warwick Rd 
Melrose, MA 02176-2130

1.University of Massachusetts Boston 
2.Professional Staff 
3.Boston, MA

02/07/2021 $15.00 $105.11

Hoff, David  
46 Warwick Rd 
Melrose, MA 02176-2130

1.University of Massachusetts Boston 
2.Professional Staff 
3.Boston, MA

05/08/2021 $15.00 $120.11

Hoff, David  
46 Warwick Rd 
Melrose, MA 02176-2130

1.University of Massachusetts Boston 
2.Professional Staff 
3.Boston, MA

05/21/2021 $5.00 $125.11

Hoffman, Nancy  
6622 Fairweather Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-4416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Burke, VA

01/16/2021 $125.00 $125.00
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Hoffman, Nancy  
6622 Fairweather Ct 
Burke, VA 22015-4416

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Burke, VA

02/18/2021 $150.00 $275.00

Horvath, Cindy  
3397 Orchard Valley Ln 
Lafayette, CA 94549-4630

1.Alameda County 
2.City Planner 
3.Lafayette, CA

03/26/2021 $50.00 $145.11

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

01/28/2021 $5.00 $145.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

02/14/2021 $25.00 $170.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

03/19/2021 $10.00 $180.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

03/22/2021 $5.00 $185.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

03/26/2021 $10.00 $195.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

05/07/2021 $15.00 $210.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

05/13/2021 $10.00 $220.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

05/20/2021 $5.00 $225.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

06/17/2021 $10.00 $235.00

Hoy, Joe  
5718 N Sacramento Ave 
Chicago, IL 60659-4807

1.Allstate 
2.Software Developer 
3.Northbrook, IL

06/29/2021 $10.00 $245.00
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Hury, Hank  
209 N Birch Rd 
Apt 1202 
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33304-4376

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fort Lauderdale, FL

02/09/2021 $250.00 $350.00

Hussain, Murad  
3310 Circle Hill Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1708

1.Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

02/14/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Jensen, Diana  
6016 Kenwood Dr 
# 1 
Everett, WA 98203-1693

1.University of Washington 
2.Program Coordinator 
3.Seattle, WA

02/08/2021 $15.00 $115.00

Johannesson, Lucille  
201 N Cuyler Ave 
Oak Park, IL 60302-2330

1.Oak Park Elementary School District 97 
2.Administrative Assistant 
3.Oak Park, IL

03/25/2021 $26.00 $102.00

Johannesson, Lucille  
201 N Cuyler Ave 
Oak Park, IL 60302-2330

1.Oak Park Elementary School District 97 
2.Administrative Assistant 
3.Oak Park, IL

03/26/2021 $25.00 $127.00

Johannesson, Lucille  
201 N Cuyler Ave 
Oak Park, IL 60302-2330

1.Oak Park Elementary School District 97 
2.Administrative Assistant 
3.Oak Park, IL

06/29/2021 $10.00 $137.00

Jordan, Robert  
1806 Great Falls St 
McLean, VA 22101-5414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

01/25/2021 $10.00 $175.00

Jordan, Robert  
1806 Great Falls St 
McLean, VA 22101-5414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

02/10/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Jordan, Robert  
1806 Great Falls St 
McLean, VA 22101-5414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

05/06/2021 $15.00 $215.00

Kafka, Tomas  
35 Columbia St 
Malden, MA 02148-3013

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Malden, MA

04/28/2021 $15.00 $105.00

Kafka, Tomas  
35 Columbia St 
Malden, MA 02148-3013

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Malden, MA

05/13/2021 $10.00 $115.00

Kaufman, Andrew  
7256 W Los Gatos Dr 
Glendale, AZ 85310-5602

1.Worldwide Jet Charter 
2.Executive 
3.Phoenix, AZ

04/11/2021 $250.00 $350.00
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Keenan, Elizabeth  
2852 Greenway Blvd 
Falls Church, VA 22042-2061

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/21/2021 $25.43 $125.43

Keil-Leavitt, Debra  
5113 NW 85th St 
Kansas City, MO 64154-2793

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kansas City, MO

01/25/2021 $35.00 $225.00

Keil-Leavitt, Debra  
5113 NW 85th St 
Kansas City, MO 64154-2793

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kansas City, MO

02/12/2021 $50.00 $275.00

Keil-Leavitt, Debra  
5113 NW 85th St 
Kansas City, MO 64154-2793

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kansas City, MO

02/21/2021 $15.43 $290.43

Keil-Leavitt, Debra  
5113 NW 85th St 
Kansas City, MO 64154-2793

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kansas City, MO

03/12/2021 $25.00 $315.43

Keil-Leavitt, Debra  
5113 NW 85th St 
Kansas City, MO 64154-2793

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Kansas City, MO

03/29/2021 $25.00 $340.43

Kleinschmidt, Mark  
102 Boulder Ln 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514-2001

1.State of North Carolina 
2.Clerk of Superior Court 
3.Hillsborough, NC

03/30/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Kleinschmidt, Mark  
102 Boulder Ln 
Chapel Hill, NC 27514-2001

1.State of North Carolina 
2.Clerk of Superior Court 
3.Hillsborough, NC

06/18/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Kloke, Daniel  
3804 Copper Ave NE 
Apt 1 
Albuquerque, NM 87108-1049

1.Self-Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Albuquerque, NM

06/29/2021 $100.00 $125.00

Koch, Raine  
4721 Muskogee St 
College Park, MD 20740-1466

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.College Park, MD

01/13/2021 $25.00 $325.00

Koch, Raine  
4721 Muskogee St 
College Park, MD 20740-1466

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.College Park, MD

02/13/2021 $25.00 $350.00

Koch, Raine  
4721 Muskogee St 
College Park, MD 20740-1466

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.College Park, MD

03/13/2021 $25.00 $375.00
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Koch, Raine  
4721 Muskogee St 
College Park, MD 20740-1466

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.College Park, MD

04/13/2021 $25.00 $400.00

Koch, Raine  
4721 Muskogee St 
College Park, MD 20740-1466

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.College Park, MD

05/13/2021 $25.00 $425.00

Koch, Raine  
4721 Muskogee St 
College Park, MD 20740-1466

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.College Park, MD

06/13/2021 $25.00 $450.00

Krause, Melissa  
2069 Madrillon Rd 
Vienna, VA 22182-3782

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

06/21/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Krokower, Fay  
8717 31st Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3914

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle, WA

01/25/2021 $50.00 $750.00

Krokower, Fay  
8717 31st Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3914

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle, WA

01/28/2021 $100.00 $850.00

Krokower, Fay  
8717 31st Ave NW 
Seattle, WA 98117-3914

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Seattle, WA

03/18/2021 $100.00 $950.00

Lagana, Dan  
6514 Brick Hearth Ct 
Alexandria, VA 22306-3313

1.Rios Partners 
2.Consultant 
3.Arlington, VA

03/31/2021 $100.00 $200.00

Lampert, Burl  
247 Union St 
San Rafael, CA 94901-3441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Rafael, CA

01/19/2021 $20.00 $120.00

Lampert, Burl  
247 Union St 
San Rafael, CA 94901-3441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Rafael, CA

01/25/2021 $10.00 $130.00

Lampert, Burl  
247 Union St 
San Rafael, CA 94901-3441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Rafael, CA

01/29/2021 $10.00 $140.00

Lampert, Burl  
247 Union St 
San Rafael, CA 94901-3441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Rafael, CA

02/28/2021 $10.00 $150.00
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Lampert, Burl  
247 Union St 
San Rafael, CA 94901-3441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Rafael, CA

03/29/2021 $10.00 $160.00

Lampert, Burl  
247 Union St 
San Rafael, CA 94901-3441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Rafael, CA

04/29/2021 $10.00 $170.00

Lampert, Burl  
247 Union St 
San Rafael, CA 94901-3441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Rafael, CA

05/29/2021 $10.00 $180.00

Lampert, Burl  
247 Union St 
San Rafael, CA 94901-3441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Rafael, CA

06/29/2021 $10.00 $190.00

Latham, Toby  
6821 Barnack Dr 
West Springfield, VA 22152-3317

1.National Labor Relations Board 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

01/09/2021 $75.00 $200.00

Latham, Toby  
6821 Barnack Dr 
West Springfield, VA 22152-3317

1.National Labor Relations Board 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington, DC

06/30/2021 $50.00 $250.00

Lemoine, Florence  
1358 Palomar Cir 
Sacramento, CA 95831-3132

1.Los Rios Community College District 
2.Teacher 
3.Sacramento, CA

01/19/2021 $25.00 $175.00

Lemoine, Florence  
1358 Palomar Cir 
Sacramento, CA 95831-3132

1.Los Rios Community College District 
2.Teacher 
3.Sacramento, CA

02/05/2021 $25.00 $200.00

Lemoine, Florence  
1358 Palomar Cir 
Sacramento, CA 95831-3132

1.Los Rios Community College District 
2.Teacher 
3.Sacramento, CA

03/31/2021 $25.00 $225.00

Lemoine, Florence  
1358 Palomar Cir 
Sacramento, CA 95831-3132

1.Los Rios Community College District 
2.Teacher 
3.Sacramento, CA

06/30/2021 $25.00 $250.00

Lieberman, Alice  
7119 Gordons Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3058

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/11/2021 $20.00 $375.00

Lieberman, Alice  
7119 Gordons Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3058

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/16/2021 $25.00 $400.00
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Lieberman, Alice  
7119 Gordons Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3058

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/06/2021 $50.00 $450.00

Lieberman, Alice  
7119 Gordons Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3058

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

04/12/2021 $50.00 $500.00

Lieberman, Alice  
7119 Gordons Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-3058

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

05/14/2021 $20.00 $520.00

Lindner, John  
92 Desert Rose Dr 
Palm Springs, CA 92264-6438

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palm Springs, CA

02/19/2021 $15.00 $125.00

Lindner, John  
92 Desert Rose Dr 
Palm Springs, CA 92264-6438

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palm Springs, CA

03/30/2021 $25.00 $150.00

Lindner, John  
92 Desert Rose Dr 
Palm Springs, CA 92264-6438

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palm Springs, CA

04/12/2021 $15.00 $165.00

Lingelbach, Jean  
8206 27th Pl NE 
Lake Stevens, WA 98258-6442

1.Self-Employed 
2.Activist 
3.Lake Stevens, WA

01/19/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Lingelbach, Jean  
8206 27th Pl NE 
Lake Stevens, WA 98258-6442

1.Self-Employed 
2.Activist 
3.Lake Stevens, WA

02/12/2021 $50.00 $175.00

Livingston, H. Chase  
70 Borica St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-2802

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco, CA

03/22/2021 $350.00 $350.00

Livingston, H. Chase  
70 Borica St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-2802

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco, CA

04/03/2021 $10.00 $360.00

Livingston, H. Chase  
70 Borica St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-2802

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco, CA

04/03/2021 $250.00 $610.00

Livingston, H. Chase  
70 Borica St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-2802

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco, CA

04/03/2021 $2,000.00 $2,610.00
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Livingston, H. Chase  
70 Borica St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-2802

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco, CA

05/23/2021 $2,500.00 $5,110.00

Livingston, H. Chase  
70 Borica St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-2802

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco, CA

05/23/2021 $120.00 $5,230.00

Livingston, H. Chase  
70 Borica St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-2802

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco, CA

06/10/2021 $610.00 $5,840.00

Livingston, H. Chase  
70 Borica St 
San Francisco, CA 94127-2802

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.San Francisco, CA

06/17/2021 $50.00 $5,890.00

London, Michelle  
8308 Centennial Station 
Warminster, PA 18974-5900

1.Reed Technology and Information Services Inc. 
2.Senior Data Entry Operator 
3.Horsham, PA

01/11/2021 $10.11 $230.11

London, Michelle  
8308 Centennial Station 
Warminster, PA 18974-5900

1.Reed Technology and Information Services Inc. 
2.Senior Data Entry Operator 
3.Horsham, PA

01/25/2021 $25.00 $255.11

London, Michelle  
8308 Centennial Station 
Warminster, PA 18974-5900

1.Reed Technology and Information Services Inc. 
2.Senior Data Entry Operator 
3.Horsham, PA

02/10/2021 $25.00 $280.11

London, Michelle  
8308 Centennial Station 
Warminster, PA 18974-5900

1.Reed Technology and Information Services Inc. 
2.Senior Data Entry Operator 
3.Horsham, PA

03/12/2021 $25.00 $305.11

London, Michelle  
8308 Centennial Station 
Warminster, PA 18974-5900

1.Reed Technology and Information Services Inc. 
2.Senior Data Entry Operator 
3.Horsham, PA

03/30/2021 $10.00 $315.11

London, Michelle  
8308 Centennial Station 
Warminster, PA 18974-5900

1.Reed Technology and Information Services Inc. 
2.Senior Data Entry Operator 
3.Horsham, PA

05/06/2021 $20.00 $335.11

London, Michelle  
8308 Centennial Station 
Warminster, PA 18974-5900

1.Reed Technology and Information Services Inc. 
2.Senior Data Entry Operator 
3.Horsham, PA

05/08/2021 $15.00 $350.11

Lynn, Heidi  
13525 Leadwell St 
Apt 4 
Van Nuys, CA 91405-2759

1.NBC Universal 
2.Product Manager 
3.Universal City, CA

05/07/2021 $25.00 $105.00
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Lynn, Heidi  
13525 Leadwell St 
Apt 4 
Van Nuys, CA 91405-2759

1.NBC Universal 
2.Product Manager 
3.Universal City, CA

06/29/2021 $100.00 $205.00

MacKinnon, Cate  
PO Box 448 
Shelburne Falls, MA 01370-0448

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Shelburne Falls, MA

06/29/2021 $50.00 $140.00

Mahjoubian, Micah  
1215 Wood St 
Apt 1 
Philadelphia, PA 19107-1104

1.Self-Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Philadelphia, PA

04/04/2021 $20.00 $718.00

Mahjoubian, Micah  
1215 Wood St 
Apt 1 
Philadelphia, PA 19107-1104

1.Self-Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Philadelphia, PA

06/30/2021 $300.00 $1,018.00

Malone, Sara  
2403 Webster Ranch Rd 
Friendswood, TX 77546-2662

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Friendswood, TX

01/01/2021 $25.00 $160.00

Malone, Sara  
2403 Webster Ranch Rd 
Friendswood, TX 77546-2662

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Friendswood, TX

04/07/2021 $25.00 $185.00

Malone, Sara  
2403 Webster Ranch Rd 
Friendswood, TX 77546-2662

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Friendswood, TX

06/17/2021 $25.00 $210.00

Malone, Sara  
2403 Webster Ranch Rd 
Friendswood, TX 77546-2662

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Friendswood, TX

06/30/2021 $50.00 $260.00

Manchester, Julie  
34414 SE Groshell St 
Snoqualmie, WA 98065-5139

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Snoqualmie, WA

02/21/2021 $15.43 $115.43

Manchester, Julie  
34414 SE Groshell St 
Snoqualmie, WA 98065-5139

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Snoqualmie, WA

06/17/2021 $15.00 $130.43

Mansini, Debrianna  
2075 Calle Contento 
Santa Fe, NM 87505-5407

1.Self-Employed 
2.Actor 
3.Santa Fe, NM

02/19/2021 $15.00 $105.00

Marzen, Claus  
9125 Glenbrook Rd 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3010

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

06/30/2021 $100.00 $230.00
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Masini, Jim  
849 W Wolfram St 
Apt 2 
Chicago, IL 60657-7407

1.Archdiocese of Chicago 
2.Business Manager 
3.Chicago, IL

02/10/2021 $15.00 $110.00

Massicotte, Christopher  
1607 Laird St 
Key West, FL 33040-5311

1.DSPolitical 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington, DC

02/10/2021 $50.00 $300.00

McClusky, Joseph  
425 College Ave 
Holland, MI 49423-4258

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Holland, MI

06/29/2021 $128.50 $182.00

McCorvy, Charles  
2524 Glorieta St NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87112-1348

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Albuquerque, NM

02/11/2021 $100.00 $500.00

McCorvy, Charles  
2524 Glorieta St NE 
Albuquerque, NM 87112-1348

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Albuquerque, NM

05/29/2021 $100.00 $600.00

McDonell, Linda  
1401 NW 6th Ave 
Mineral Wells, TX 76067-3407

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mineral Wells, TX

06/29/2021 $10.00 $110.00

McNary, Cindy  
151 Carob Way 
Coronado, CA 92118-2432

1.City of San Diego 
2.Legal Secretary 
3.San Diego, CA

02/15/2021 $15.00 $160.00

McNary, Cindy  
151 Carob Way 
Coronado, CA 92118-2432

1.City of San Diego 
2.Legal Secretary 
3.San Diego, CA

02/20/2021 $25.00 $185.00

McNary, Cindy  
151 Carob Way 
Coronado, CA 92118-2432

1.City of San Diego 
2.Legal Secretary 
3.San Diego, CA

03/30/2021 $25.00 $210.00

Miller, Arlene  
13920 Snowy Plover Ln 
Riverview, FL 33579-2449

1.Self-Employed 
2.Self-Employed 
3.Riverview, FL

05/06/2021 $15.00 $108.11

Miscavage, Jane  
10032 Glencroft Ct 
Vienna, VA 22181-5353

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Vienna, VA

02/09/2021 $250.00 $312.50

Moore, Lisa Mia  
345 W Loraine St 
#5 
Glendale, CA 91202-1729

1.Cedars Sinai Medical Center 
2.Clinical Lab Scientist 
3.West Hollywood, CA

02/18/2021 $25.00 $120.00
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Morgan, Jason  
2630 Skidmore Cir 
Vienna, VA 22180-7121

1.U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 
2.Administrative Patent Judge 
3.Alexandria, VA

01/23/2021 $15.00 $105.00

Morgan, Jason  
2630 Skidmore Cir 
Vienna, VA 22180-7121

1.U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 
2.Administrative Patent Judge 
3.Alexandria, VA

02/23/2021 $15.00 $120.00

Morgan, Jason  
2630 Skidmore Cir 
Vienna, VA 22180-7121

1.U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 
2.Administrative Patent Judge 
3.Alexandria, VA

03/23/2021 $15.00 $135.00

Morgan, Jason  
2630 Skidmore Cir 
Vienna, VA 22180-7121

1.U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 
2.Administrative Patent Judge 
3.Alexandria, VA

04/23/2021 $15.00 $150.00

Morgan, Jason  
2630 Skidmore Cir 
Vienna, VA 22180-7121

1.U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 
2.Administrative Patent Judge 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/23/2021 $15.00 $165.00

Morgan, Jason  
2630 Skidmore Cir 
Vienna, VA 22180-7121

1.U.S. Patent and Trademark Office 
2.Administrative Patent Judge 
3.Alexandria, VA

06/23/2021 $15.00 $180.00

Murphy, Shannon  
9317 Tovito Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3824

1.Self-Employed 
2.Social Worker 
3.Fairfax, VA

05/28/2021 $25.00 $125.00

Myers, Sheila  
734 W Goldfinch Way 
Chandler, AZ 85286-4453

1.Banner Health 
2.Nurse 
3.Mesa, AZ

01/30/2021 $20.00 $255.00

Myers, Sheila  
734 W Goldfinch Way 
Chandler, AZ 85286-4453

1.Banner Health 
2.Nurse 
3.Mesa, AZ

02/28/2021 $20.00 $275.00

Myers, Sheila  
734 W Goldfinch Way 
Chandler, AZ 85286-4453

1.Banner Health 
2.Nurse 
3.Mesa, AZ

03/30/2021 $20.00 $295.00

Myers, Sheila  
734 W Goldfinch Way 
Chandler, AZ 85286-4453

1.Banner Health 
2.Nurse 
3.Mesa, AZ

04/30/2021 $20.00 $315.00

Myers, Sheila  
734 W Goldfinch Way 
Chandler, AZ 85286-4453

1.Banner Health 
2.Nurse 
3.Mesa, AZ

05/30/2021 $20.00 $335.00
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Myers, Sheila  
734 W Goldfinch Way 
Chandler, AZ 85286-4453

1.Banner Health 
2.Nurse 
3.Mesa, AZ

06/30/2021 $20.00 $355.00

Palchik, Dalia  
8809 Lynnhurst Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3224

1.Fairfax County 
2.Supervisor 
3.Fairfax, VA

01/12/2021 $20.00 $120.00

Palmer, Annette  
12660 Kling St 
Studio City, CA 91604-1110

1.Self-Employed 
2.CPA 
3.Studio City, CA

01/29/2021 $25.00 $165.00

Palmer, Annette  
12660 Kling St 
Studio City, CA 91604-1110

1.Self-Employed 
2.CPA 
3.Studio City, CA

02/19/2021 $25.00 $190.00

Palmer, Annette  
12660 Kling St 
Studio City, CA 91604-1110

1.Self-Employed 
2.CPA 
3.Studio City, CA

05/21/2021 $25.00 $215.00

Palmer, Annette  
12660 Kling St 
Studio City, CA 91604-1110

1.Self-Employed 
2.CPA 
3.Studio City, CA

06/30/2021 $25.00 $240.00

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

01/05/2021 $10.11 $200.11

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

01/06/2021 $2.00 $202.11

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

01/21/2021 $5.00 $207.11

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

02/06/2021 $2.00 $209.11

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

02/16/2021 $15.00 $224.11

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

03/06/2021 $2.00 $226.11
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Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

04/06/2021 $2.00 $228.11

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

05/06/2021 $2.00 $230.11

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

05/12/2021 $5.00 $235.11

Panigot, Barbara  
14003 Steed Ct 
Germantown, MD 20874-2281

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Germantown, MD

06/06/2021 $2.00 $237.11

Pappalardo, Andrea  
8800 Thornbury Ln 
Huntersville, NC 28078-8516

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Huntersville, NC

01/21/2021 $20.00 $165.00

Pappalardo, Andrea  
8800 Thornbury Ln 
Huntersville, NC 28078-8516

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Huntersville, NC

02/10/2021 $15.00 $180.00

Pappalardo, Andrea  
8800 Thornbury Ln 
Huntersville, NC 28078-8516

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Huntersville, NC

03/17/2021 $5.00 $185.00

Pappalardo, Andrea  
8800 Thornbury Ln 
Huntersville, NC 28078-8516

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Huntersville, NC

03/30/2021 $10.00 $195.00

Pappalardo, Andrea  
8800 Thornbury Ln 
Huntersville, NC 28078-8516

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Huntersville, NC

06/29/2021 $25.00 $220.00

Patterson, Judith  
8 Poplar Ter 
Somerdale, NJ 08083-2017

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Somerdale, NJ

01/13/2021 $40.00 $295.00

Patterson, Judith  
8 Poplar Ter 
Somerdale, NJ 08083-2017

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Somerdale, NJ

01/19/2021 $5.00 $300.00

Patterson, Judith  
8 Poplar Ter 
Somerdale, NJ 08083-2017

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Somerdale, NJ

02/07/2021 $40.00 $340.00
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Patterson, Judith  
8 Poplar Ter 
Somerdale, NJ 08083-2017

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Somerdale, NJ

05/05/2021 $45.00 $385.00

Patterson, Judith  
8 Poplar Ter 
Somerdale, NJ 08083-2017

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Somerdale, NJ

05/12/2021 $20.00 $405.00

Perry, Phillip  
13885 Ibis Point Blvd 
Jacksonville, FL 32224-1396

1.Asana Creative Strategy 
2.VP Client Services 
3.Washington, DC

02/06/2021 $50.00 $225.00

Perry, Phillip  
13885 Ibis Point Blvd 
Jacksonville, FL 32224-1396

1.Asana Creative Strategy 
2.VP Client Services 
3.Washington, DC

06/30/2021 $50.00 $275.00

Price, Janet  
8930 San Gabriel Rd 
Atascadero, CA 93422-4960

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Atascadero, CA

06/19/2021 $100.00 $250.00

Qualls, Joan  
1736 Gascony Rd 
Encinitas, CA 92024-1225

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Encinitas, CA

06/29/2021 $50.00 $150.00

Raabe, Nancy  
2605 Newlands Ave 
Belmont, CA 94002-1538

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bemont, CA

01/24/2021 $10.00 $142.00

Raabe, Nancy  
2605 Newlands Ave 
Belmont, CA 94002-1538

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bemont, CA

02/10/2021 $15.00 $157.00

Raabe, Nancy  
2605 Newlands Ave 
Belmont, CA 94002-1538

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bemont, CA

03/15/2021 $10.00 $167.00

Raabe, Nancy  
2605 Newlands Ave 
Belmont, CA 94002-1538

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Bemont, CA

05/22/2021 $10.00 $177.00

Richards, Sandra  
7401 Miller Fall Rd 
Rockville, MD 20855-1121

1.Sodexo 
2.Telecom Specialist 
3.Gaithersburg, MD

01/25/2021 $5.00 $105.00

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/05/2021 $20.00 $145.00
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Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/16/2021 $25.00 $170.00

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/30/2021 $25.00 $195.00

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/13/2021 $25.00 $220.00

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/21/2021 $25.43 $245.43

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

03/31/2021 $25.00 $270.43

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

04/13/2021 $25.00 $295.43

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

05/18/2021 $50.00 $345.43

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

05/20/2021 $25.00 $370.43

Rigby, Robert  
2603 8th St S 
Apt 551A 
Arlington, VA 22204-2252

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church, VA

06/29/2021 $50.00 $420.43

Robinson, Faye  
621W W 4th St 
# B 
Appleton, WI 54911-6026

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Appleton, WI

01/28/2021 $20.00 $245.00

Robinson, Faye  
621W W 4th St 
# B 
Appleton, WI 54911-6026

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Appleton, WI

06/17/2021 $50.00 $295.00

Ross, Cathy  
1521 Linden Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104-3808

1.Shelby County Rape Crisis Center 
2.Crisis Intake Advocate 
3.Memphis, TN

01/19/2021 $25.00 $210.00
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Ross, Cathy  
1521 Linden Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104-3808

1.Shelby County Rape Crisis Center 
2.Crisis Intake Advocate 
3.Memphis, TN

02/06/2021 $25.00 $235.00

Ross, Cathy  
1521 Linden Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104-3808

1.Shelby County Rape Crisis Center 
2.Crisis Intake Advocate 
3.Memphis, TN

02/21/2021 $15.43 $250.43

Ross, Cathy  
1521 Linden Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104-3808

1.Shelby County Rape Crisis Center 
2.Crisis Intake Advocate 
3.Memphis, TN

03/12/2021 $25.00 $275.43

Ross, Cathy  
1521 Linden Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104-3808

1.Shelby County Rape Crisis Center 
2.Crisis Intake Advocate 
3.Memphis, TN

03/30/2021 $25.00 $300.43

Ross, Cathy  
1521 Linden Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104-3808

1.Shelby County Rape Crisis Center 
2.Crisis Intake Advocate 
3.Memphis, TN

04/12/2021 $15.00 $315.43

Ross, Cathy  
1521 Linden Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104-3808

1.Shelby County Rape Crisis Center 
2.Crisis Intake Advocate 
3.Memphis, TN

05/21/2021 $10.00 $325.43

Ross, Cathy  
1521 Linden Ave 
Memphis, TN 38104-3808

1.Shelby County Rape Crisis Center 
2.Crisis Intake Advocate 
3.Memphis, TN

06/30/2021 $25.00 $350.43

Ryl, Frances  
275 Lea Ave 
Frederica, DE 19946-1986

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Frederica, DE

01/19/2021 $10.00 $180.00

Ryl, Frances  
275 Lea Ave 
Frederica, DE 19946-1986

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Frederica, DE

02/06/2021 $15.00 $195.00

Salerno, Mara  
1435 W Melrose St 
Chicago, IL 60657-2115

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago, IL

01/19/2021 $5.00 $135.00

Salerno, Mara  
1435 W Melrose St 
Chicago, IL 60657-2115

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago, IL

02/19/2021 $5.00 $140.00

Salerno, Mara  
1435 W Melrose St 
Chicago, IL 60657-2115

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago, IL

03/19/2021 $5.00 $145.00
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Salerno, Mara  
1435 W Melrose St 
Chicago, IL 60657-2115

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago, IL

04/19/2021 $5.00 $150.00

Salerno, Mara  
1435 W Melrose St 
Chicago, IL 60657-2115

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago, IL

05/19/2021 $5.00 $155.00

Salerno, Mara  
1435 W Melrose St 
Chicago, IL 60657-2115

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Chicago, IL

06/19/2021 $5.00 $160.00

Saliba, Cathy  
10425 Moorpark St 
Toluca Lake, CA 91602-2816

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Toluca Lake, CA

05/08/2021 $250.00 $750.00

Sarvis, Tanner  
150 Nichols Hwy S 
Nichols, SC 29581-3134

1.Horry County Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Nichols, SC

03/31/2021 $200.00 $298.50

Scalise, Andrew  
4572 Superior Sq 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3878

1.Georgetown University 
2.Accountant 
3.Washington, DC

01/08/2021 $20.00 $205.10

Scalise, Andrew  
4572 Superior Sq 
Fairfax, VA 22033-3878

1.Georgetown University 
2.Accountant 
3.Washington, DC

02/10/2021 $25.00 $230.10

Schwarz, Diane  
1105 Rosewood St 
Shorewood, IL 60404-9414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Shorewood, IL

01/21/2021 $10.00 $110.00

Schwarz, Diane  
1105 Rosewood St 
Shorewood, IL 60404-9414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Shorewood, IL

02/17/2021 $15.00 $125.00

Seelhorst, Mary  
310 E Cross St 
Ypsilanti, MI 48198-2940

1.Self-Employed 
2.Writer Musician 
3.Ypsilanti, MI

06/30/2021 $10.00 $105.00

Selvidge, Lisa  
7921 Diamondhead Dr 
Ooltewah, TN 37363-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ooltewah, TN

01/14/2021 $20.00 $260.00

Selvidge, Lisa  
7921 Diamondhead Dr 
Ooltewah, TN 37363-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ooltewah, TN

01/25/2021 $50.00 $310.00
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Selvidge, Lisa  
7921 Diamondhead Dr 
Ooltewah, TN 37363-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ooltewah, TN

02/13/2021 $50.00 $360.00

Selvidge, Lisa  
7921 Diamondhead Dr 
Ooltewah, TN 37363-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ooltewah, TN

03/19/2021 $50.00 $410.00

Selvidge, Lisa  
7921 Diamondhead Dr 
Ooltewah, TN 37363-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ooltewah, TN

05/05/2021 $25.00 $435.00

Selvidge, Lisa  
7921 Diamondhead Dr 
Ooltewah, TN 37363-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ooltewah, TN

05/13/2021 $25.00 $460.00

Selvidge, Lisa  
7921 Diamondhead Dr 
Ooltewah, TN 37363-5724

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ooltewah, TN

06/30/2021 $50.00 $510.00

Severin, Barbara  
2320 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 1418 
Herndon, VA 20171-6171

1.Perspecta 
2.Software Developer 
3.Herndon, VA

01/27/2021 $25.00 $420.00

Severin, Barbara  
2320 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 1418 
Herndon, VA 20171-6171

1.Perspecta 
2.Software Developer 
3.Herndon, VA

02/27/2021 $25.00 $445.00

Severin, Barbara  
2320 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 1418 
Herndon, VA 20171-6171

1.Perspecta 
2.Software Developer 
3.Herndon, VA

03/27/2021 $25.00 $470.00

Severin, Barbara  
2320 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 1418 
Herndon, VA 20171-6171

1.Perspecta 
2.Software Developer 
3.Herndon, VA

04/27/2021 $25.00 $495.00

Severin, Barbara  
2320 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 1418 
Herndon, VA 20171-6171

1.Perspecta 
2.Software Developer 
3.Herndon, VA

05/22/2021 $10.00 $505.00

Severin, Barbara  
2320 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 1418 
Herndon, VA 20171-6171

1.Perspecta 
2.Software Developer 
3.Herndon, VA

05/27/2021 $25.00 $530.00

Severin, Barbara  
2320 Dulles Station Blvd 
Apt 1418 
Herndon, VA 20171-6171

1.Perspecta 
2.Software Developer 
3.Herndon, VA

06/27/2021 $25.00 $555.00
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Seyforth, Scott  
12 Lakewood Gardens Ln 
Madison, WI 53704-4614

1.University of Wisconsin-Madison 
2.Administrator 
3.Madison, WI

03/21/2021 $48.00 $439.50

Seyforth, Scott  
12 Lakewood Gardens Ln 
Madison, WI 53704-4614

1.University of Wisconsin-Madison 
2.Administrator 
3.Madison, WI

04/04/2021 $50.00 $489.50

Shedosky Apgar, Sue  
17216 Lomax Rd 
Prophetstown, IL 61277-9550

1.First Student 
2.School Bus Driver 
3.Rock Falls, IL

05/14/2021 $25.00 $115.00

Shedosky Apgar, Sue  
17216 Lomax Rd 
Prophetstown, IL 61277-9550

1.First Student 
2.School Bus Driver 
3.Rock Falls, IL

06/30/2021 $25.00 $140.00

Simon, Marcus  
PO Box 958 
Falls Church, VA 22040-0958

1.Virginia House of Delegates 
2.Delegate 
3.Richmond, VA

02/10/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Smith, Brandon  
907 E Sayles Dr 
Palatine, IL 60074-7145

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palatine, IL

01/29/2021 $20.00 $240.00

Smith, Brandon  
907 E Sayles Dr 
Palatine, IL 60074-7145

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palatine, IL

01/30/2021 $15.00 $255.00

Smith, Brandon  
907 E Sayles Dr 
Palatine, IL 60074-7145

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palatine, IL

02/19/2021 $15.00 $270.00

Smith, Brandon  
907 E Sayles Dr 
Palatine, IL 60074-7145

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palatine, IL

05/06/2021 $15.00 $285.00

Smith, Cheryl  
109 Jackson St 
Ste 260 
Hayward, CA 94544-1948

1.Self-Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Antioch, CA

01/20/2021 $20.00 $165.00

Smith, Cheryl  
109 Jackson St 
Ste 260 
Hayward, CA 94544-1948

1.Self-Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Antioch, CA

02/14/2021 $15.00 $180.00

Stakem, Michael  
5505 Seminary Rd 
Apt 809N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2939

1.DC Government 
2.IT Specialist 
3.Washington, DC

01/11/2021 $40.00 $290.00
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Stakem, Michael  
5505 Seminary Rd 
Apt 809N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2939

1.DC Government 
2.IT Specialist 
3.Washington, DC

03/07/2021 $25.00 $315.00

Stakem, Michael  
5505 Seminary Rd 
Apt 809N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2939

1.DC Government 
2.IT Specialist 
3.Washington, DC

03/07/2021 $150.00 $465.00

Stakem, Michael  
5505 Seminary Rd 
Apt 809N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2939

1.DC Government 
2.IT Specialist 
3.Washington, DC

04/07/2021 $25.00 $490.00

Stakem, Michael  
5505 Seminary Rd 
Apt 809N 
Falls Church, VA 22041-2939

1.DC Government 
2.IT Specialist 
3.Washington, DC

05/07/2021 $25.00 $515.00

Stenzel Gilligan, Malea  
7701 Kirkside Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2511

1.Blue Ribbon Capital 
2.Owner 
3.Alexandria, VA

05/08/2021 $250.00 $250.00

Stoner, Kimberly  
1250 S Orange Grove Blvd 
Apt 6 
Pasadena, CA 91105-3352

1.The Walt Disney Company 
2.Admin Assistant 
3.Burbank, CA

03/30/2021 $25.00 $120.43

Talano, Catherine  
45 William St 
Apt 2 
Catskill, NY 12414-1417

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Catskill, NY

01/10/2021 $10.11 $166.11

Talano, Catherine  
45 William St 
Apt 2 
Catskill, NY 12414-1417

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Catskill, NY

01/30/2021 $20.00 $186.11

Talano, Catherine  
45 William St 
Apt 2 
Catskill, NY 12414-1417

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Catskill, NY

02/14/2021 $15.00 $201.11

Talano, Catherine  
45 William St 
Apt 2 
Catskill, NY 12414-1417

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Catskill, NY

03/22/2021 $25.00 $226.11

Talano, Catherine  
45 William St 
Apt 2 
Catskill, NY 12414-1417

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Catskill, NY

03/31/2021 $25.00 $251.11

Talano, Catherine  
45 William St 
Apt 2 
Catskill, NY 12414-1417

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Catskill, NY

05/07/2021 $20.00 $271.11
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Talano, Catherine  
45 William St 
Apt 2 
Catskill, NY 12414-1417

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Catskill, NY

05/13/2021 $10.00 $281.11

Tate, Cori  
6720 W Candier Ct 
Dunnellon, FL 34433-2572

1.Florida Diagnostic Learning Resources Systems 
2.Educator 
3.Reddick, FL

03/30/2021 $25.00 $230.00

Taylor, Jeff  
3920 Bayo St 
Ste 100 
Oakland, CA 94619-2156

1.TechCrunch 
2.Sales 
3.San Francico, CA

02/12/2021 $150.00 $170.00

Taylor, Jeff  
3920 Bayo St 
Ste 100 
Oakland, CA 94619-2156

1.TechCrunch 
2.Sales 
3.San Francico, CA

03/26/2021 $150.00 $320.00

Taylor, Jeff  
3920 Bayo St 
Ste 100 
Oakland, CA 94619-2156

1.TechCrunch 
2.Sales 
3.San Francico, CA

04/01/2021 $100.00 $420.00

Taylor, Jeff  
3920 Bayo St 
Ste 100 
Oakland, CA 94619-2156

1.TechCrunch 
2.Sales 
3.San Francico, CA

05/08/2021 $50.00 $470.00

Van Ort, Diane  
48 W 34th St 
Steger, IL 60475-1636

1.Armstrong Law Firm 
2.Legal Assistant 
3.Frankfort, IL

02/14/2021 $25.00 $117.00

Van Ort, Diane  
48 W 34th St 
Steger, IL 60475-1636

1.Armstrong Law Firm 
2.Legal Assistant 
3.Frankfort, IL

03/27/2021 $13.00 $130.00

Vann, Judith  
300 Marvin Rd 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-1725

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

05/08/2021 $15.00 $102.61

Vann, Judith  
300 Marvin Rd 
Silver Spring, MD 20901-1725

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring, MD

05/22/2021 $10.00 $112.61

Varkonyi, Irvin  
3823 Prince William Dr 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3820

1.Self-Employed 
2.Consultant 
3.Fairfax, VA

06/22/2021 $50.00 $125.00

Vinopal, Paul  
405 S Vine Ave 
Park Ridge, IL 60068-4145

1.Accenture 
2.IT Manager 
3.Chicago, IL

06/30/2021 $25.00 $125.00
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Wagner, Mary  
4139 Fountainside Ln 
Unit 101 
Fairfax, VA 22030-7436

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

06/21/2021 $25.00 $110.00

Wagner, Mary  
4139 Fountainside Ln 
Unit 101 
Fairfax, VA 22030-7436

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Fairfax, VA

06/21/2021 $25.00 $135.00

Waln, Kathleen  
211 E Virginia Ave 
Glendora, CA 91741-2106

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glendora, CA

01/25/2021 $20.00 $105.00

Westmoreland, Joe  
319 W 14th St 
Apt 2 
New York, NY 10014-5013

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY

02/20/2021 $25.00 $120.00

Westmoreland, Joe  
319 W 14th St 
Apt 2 
New York, NY 10014-5013

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY

03/31/2021 $10.00 $130.00

Westmoreland, Joe  
319 W 14th St 
Apt 2 
New York, NY 10014-5013

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York, NY

06/30/2021 $25.00 $155.00

Wicka, Karri  
1200 25th Ave SE 
Puyallup, WA 98374-1363

1.Emerald Home Furnishings 
2.Accounts Payable Specialist 
3.Tacoma, WA

03/22/2021 $5.00 $105.00

Witkowski, Kathleen  
11 Walking Horse St 
Hilton Head, SC 29926-1461

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hilton Head, SC

06/29/2021 $50.00 $130.00

Wood, Timothy  
2 Apricot St 
Apt 20 
Worcester, MA 01603-1557

1.Berkshire Bank 
2.Banking 
3.Worcester, MA

02/10/2021 $25.00 $115.11

Wood, Timothy  
2 Apricot St 
Apt 20 
Worcester, MA 01603-1557

1.Berkshire Bank 
2.Banking 
3.Worcester, MA

02/21/2021 $5.43 $120.54

Wood, Timothy  
2 Apricot St 
Apt 20 
Worcester, MA 01603-1557

1.Berkshire Bank 
2.Banking 
3.Worcester, MA

03/25/2021 $5.00 $125.54

Wood, Timothy  
2 Apricot St 
Apt 20 
Worcester, MA 01603-1557

1.Berkshire Bank 
2.Banking 
3.Worcester, MA

04/16/2021 $15.00 $140.54
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Wood, Timothy  
2 Apricot St 
Apt 20 
Worcester, MA 01603-1557

1.Berkshire Bank 
2.Banking 
3.Worcester, MA

05/22/2021 $5.00 $145.54

Woods, Marsha  
1808 Meadow Rd 
Apt 818 
McLean, VA 22102-1830

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

01/07/2021 $10.11 $155.21

Woods, Marsha  
1808 Meadow Rd 
Apt 818 
McLean, VA 22102-1830

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

01/25/2021 $10.00 $165.21

Woods, Marsha  
1808 Meadow Rd 
Apt 818 
McLean, VA 22102-1830

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

02/14/2021 $15.00 $180.21

Woods, Marsha  
1808 Meadow Rd 
Apt 818 
McLean, VA 22102-1830

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

03/23/2021 $10.00 $190.21

Woods, Marsha  
1808 Meadow Rd 
Apt 818 
McLean, VA 22102-1830

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

05/06/2021 $15.00 $205.21

Woods, Marsha  
1808 Meadow Rd 
Apt 818 
McLean, VA 22102-1830

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.McLean, VA

05/18/2021 $10.00 $215.21

Woycke, Willow  
12726 Taustin Ln 
Herndon, VA 20170-2978

1.MITRE 
2.CyberSecurity Engineer 
3.McLean, VA

01/11/2021 $125.00 $135.00

Yasuna, Alice  
7 Tryon Cir 
Cortlandt Manor, NY 10567-7450

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cortlandt Manor, NY

01/25/2021 $10.00 $261.00

Yasuna, Alice  
7 Tryon Cir 
Cortlandt Manor, NY 10567-7450

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cortlandt Manor, NY

02/19/2021 $36.00 $297.00

Yasuna, Alice  
7 Tryon Cir 
Cortlandt Manor, NY 10567-7450

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cortlandt Manor, NY

03/12/2021 $18.00 $315.00

Zanichkowsky, Elizabeth  
345 E North St 
Jefferson, WI 53549-1526

1.University of Wisconsin-Milwaukee 
2.Professor 
3.Waukesha, WI

06/30/2021 $10.00 $110.00
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Ziemba, Natalie  
8440 Callie Ave 
Unit 305 
Morton Grove, IL 60053-5017

1.CDW 
2.Advisor 
3.Chicago, IL

03/17/2021 $35.00 $128.00

Zuhl, Ben  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

01/19/2021 $10.00 $167.50

Zuhl, Ben  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

02/16/2021 $25.00 $192.50

Zuhl, Ben  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

03/12/2021 $10.00 $202.50

Zuhl, Ben  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

04/12/2021 $30.00 $232.50

Zuhl, Ben  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

05/06/2021 $15.00 $247.50

Zuhl, Ben  
2239 Highland Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22046-2209

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church, VA

05/12/2021 $10.00 $257.50

Total This Period $29,055.86
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Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Auction Items 
5. Fair Market Value

01/01/2021 $2,847.00 $12,466.61

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Graphic Design 
5. Actual Cost

01/04/2021 $340.00 $12,806.61

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Email Delivery Monitoring 
5. Actual Cost

01/11/2021 $24.00 $12,830.61

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Supporter Database 
5. Actual Cost

01/12/2021 $250.00 $13,080.61

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Website Hosting 
5. Actual Cost

01/18/2021 $25.00 $13,105.61

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Mapping Service 
5. Actual Cost

01/28/2021 $50.00 $13,155.61

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Supporter Database 
5. Actual Cost

02/03/2021 $250.00 $13,405.61

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Printing and Postage 
5. Actual Cost

02/08/2021 $863.59 $14,269.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Email Delivery Monitoring 
5. Actual Cost

02/10/2021 $24.00 $14,293.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Website Hosting 
5. Actual Cost

02/18/2021 $25.00 $14,318.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Graphic Design 
5. Actual Cost

02/25/2021 $255.00 $14,573.20
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Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Mapping Service 
5. Actual Cost

02/28/2021 $50.00 $14,623.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Supporter Database 
5. Actual Cost

03/03/2021 $250.00 $14,873.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Email Delivery Monitoring 
5. Actual Cost

03/10/2021 $24.00 $14,897.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Website Hosting 
5. Actual Cost

03/18/2021 $25.00 $14,922.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Mapping Service 
5. Actual Cost

03/31/2021 $50.00 $14,972.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Supporter Database 
5. Actual Cost

04/08/2021 $250.00 $15,222.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Email Delivery Monitoring 
5. Actual Cost

04/12/2021 $24.00 $15,246.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Website Hosting 
5. Actual Cost

04/19/2021 $25.00 $15,271.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Mapping Service 
5. Actual Cost

04/30/2021 $50.00 $15,321.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Supporter Database 
5. Actual Cost

05/03/2021 $250.00 $15,571.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Email Delivery Monitoring 
5. Actual Cost

05/11/2021 $24.00 $15,595.20
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Website Hosting 
5. Actual Cost

05/18/2021 $25.00 $15,620.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Supporter Database 
5. Actual Cost

06/03/2021 $250.00 $15,870.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Email Delivery Monitoring 
5. Actual Cost

06/11/2021 $24.00 $15,894.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Graphic Design 
5. Actual Cost

06/16/2021 $510.00 $16,404.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Website Hosting 
5. Actual Cost

06/18/2021 $25.00 $16,429.20

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Printing and Postage 
5. Actual Cost

06/28/2021 $254.55 $16,683.75

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Venue Expense 
5. Actual Cost

06/28/2021 $1,305.00 $17,988.75

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

1. Fairfax County Public Schools 
2. School Board Member 
3. Falls Church, VA 
4. Transportation 
5. Actual Cost

06/28/2021 $205.00 $18,193.75

Total This Period $8,574.14
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 01/03/2021 $1.99

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 01/10/2021 $15.95

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 01/17/2021 $65.07

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 01/24/2021 $19.12

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 01/31/2021 $59.45

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 02/07/2021 $41.98

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 02/14/2021 $117.62

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 02/21/2021 $107.56

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 02/28/2021 $5.42

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 03/07/2021 $8.60

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 03/14/2021 $17.56

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 03/21/2021 $77.23

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 03/28/2021 $91.43
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 03/31/2021 $60.90

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 04/04/2021 $98.59

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 04/11/2021 $90.06

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 04/18/2021 $25.60

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 04/25/2021 $6.39

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 05/02/2021 $7.36

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 05/09/2021 $61.50

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 05/16/2021 $29.97

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 05/23/2021 $127.40

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 05/30/2021 $60.80

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 06/06/2021 $6.11

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 06/13/2021 $32.99

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 06/20/2021 $90.11
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 06/27/2021 $17.02

ActBlue Technical Services 
366 Summer Street 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Credit Card Processing Karl Frisch 06/30/2021 $126.39

Total This Period $1,470.17
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No Schedule E-1 results to display.
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Schedule F: Debts remaining Unpaid as of this 
Report 
 
Name and Address of Creditor

Pupose of Obligation Date Debt 
Incurred

Amount 
Remaining 
Unpaid

Frisch, Karl  
3113 Buccaneer Court 
Apt 202 
Fairfax, VA 22031-5013

12/31/2020 $10,209.00

Total This Period $10,209.00
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 487 $29,055.86

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 30 $8,574.14

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 490 $8,267.34

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 1007 $45,897.34

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $8,574.14

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $1,470.17

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $10,044.31

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $10,209.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $10,209.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $10,209.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $62,988.44

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $45,897.34

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $45,897.34

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $108,885.78

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$10,044.31

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $10,044.31

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $98,841.47

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $10,209.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $18,332.19

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $74,814.02

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $45,897.34

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $120,711.36

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $139,043.55

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $30,157.77

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$10,044.31

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $40,202.08

29. Ending Balance $98,841.47
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